

Company announcement no 2019-12

2 October 2019

Change of date of publication of Interim Management Statement

The date of publication of Demant's Interim Management Statement has been changed from 7 November to 18 November 2019.

28 October to 17 November 2019	Quiet period prior to publication of Interim Management Statement
18 November 2019	Interim Management Statement

* * * ***** * * *

Further information: Søren B. Andersson, VP Investor Relations & Corporate Strategy Phone +45 3917 7300 www.demant.com